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
rud thrasont ! F yard, huge coversd patio,

enced and M-umnlv |ln‘c-lpﬁd' Close o schools, and
shopp'ng—asking 332 950

5 BEDROOM-—FAMILY ROOM
Open Sunday—818 Sandwood PI

yoar new! La oos  thru-out !

e
" ROON »’6’3‘?83:. oo, TS fe G

RIVIERA REALTY

CALL ANYTIME |

Gl Resales
No Down Gli

Bedrooin—hardwood flgors

' ROYALLE | zr,

__325-8111 " R

edroom Near schools
$ — shopping - blﬁ o fop

MOVES YOU IN D|a| Real

’538323”67

* nuhod h

KETTLER KNOLLS

large |Plfld Vln|
ned »

fome is immaculate ln D'.n |
Submit on down

om
Queen’’ sized hmhon
inside and out
to scheals and
Out of state credit

READY REALTY

iy fur-

lor - nr luu

23844 Hawthorne Blvd,

FR 8-2294

BY OWNER — 3 BDRM‘
2 Bath, Carpeted, Bit
hrokers. $21.000. 1073 Clarion
emod.| Dr. Torrance

FA 02487 or 323 Dll]

ﬂ'. d(mu tefinances

Dean. DA

A'( or submit new |

«ins, No BY

Clean and priced (o sell

2 ON ‘ LOT
| only

mm
[ F3den" a Thsurtuce l'""l'a'n
| L
m monnn Renta for 714

23401 Pennsylvania

1800 s, 1. lovely 3 bedroom.

2 BDRM. R-2 ZONE‘

with large family reom. lm |
maculate  inside And mn
R mulul Iandseaping
Pride of Own -hlx
hulltine,

me

. s
'rm}

place. really

sharp h

G RAY
BARTON

REALTOR |
23310 Arlington |
DA 6-4141

n-3 Lor
S0x308, good location

5 ACRES
Fast of Barstow in fast grow.
ing area

NO DOWN 61
Large 3 badroom. center hall
plan lurd-md floors, car
mnnl Imn{ AM dlnlnl
ite!

Iumlmm luu mvond nuo
819,500

All Veterans

With er vuhout war service
can now with no down
| under new A ruling

JACK SCHMIDT

REALTY
ANYTIME __320-0801

Lets Trade

Cash for Your Home|
. or will trade for
home of your choice.
Any area , . .
(No cash Needed) |

Vmce Lawlor R[ALTY FR 1-2461

Realty
4557 W. 190th
ot Hnwvhcmq Bivd

R 0-3566

I TOWNER

. With view, F/P

Bll-mn 1% ths.  Xtras

Nicely ~ dec. No odundo
800 l‘n'u‘ﬂ;ln only

8 Bdrm

OWNE 3 Bdrms
Custom hull! .fh ‘Laln 2 car
Karage l’ﬁ HH Marine

WE WILL HELP YOU WRITE YOUR
CLASSIFIED AD FOR BEST RESULTS

| Full prtro nnly ﬂ’“ I. |

Looking fér a 3 bedroom,
l--lly room, 13, h home
n Madrona .nlnro with large
nnu ? tul location. hl:

/
o | -nll & dnpu Only th;m

Nice ll:‘luo home, with hard-

paid_for
molor' ‘l‘hln in it! Rush

| In Torrance Gardens

l rrance Gardens
| you'll be pleasantly .urynn«l |
-l this 3 bedroom, 1% "bath, |
l!-l room home on eorner
ol 19x26 family oot

Torr area

room, drapes,
.-Ibw-ll ﬂnnluo elo. §3,900
own

In South Torrance

Bouth Torrance area you'll ba
pleasantly surprised at how
much valua you receive in this
1 bedroom, 1% bath home.
| Buch features “as wall/wall,
| drapes,  fireplace,  built-ins.
Block wall lonu $27.900.

DA 5-5522 FR 0-4545 |

$695 DOWN
No Closing Costs

b hﬂtrmm hmlu new  paint

f?u 0 lfw‘ "\Ill ."

i
Payments less lhnn ..2\" f
the area,

RAYMAC REALTY |
REALTOR — 370-5791

n ‘til 9
o "VD"ND“ BCH.
WNDAL

BLVD

In the Strip
nn-romnrlolln 3
| bedroom home in good condi-
tion. Fenced yard mmnl-llz

the roper
lcmnklcu p.ﬂ y furnisl

In Old Torrance

Here ix a good write off
nice hed:

erty. Older but 2

stores & shopping. 523,050,

In Lomita
o-mr nccupied unit. 1deal
et up for owner to live |
1 bufm 3 bath unit ':“

| additional two 2-bedroom
plex Al u' 'uh LS
rages. Huilt-in

forced air heat, A|I lor ﬁl“

We Have Available, FHA and G.l. Financing

KEN MILLER

P et REALTY

Near Southwood
Shopping Center

1503 CRENSHAW BLVD,
FA 8-1049

| Gl RESALE 5%% |

1 hedrool
double a-ueho‘

cn mmlnuuu Hﬁ"m vlll |
el -m“v'n‘ |nharhool E‘ou n
today
NU-WAY Realty | '? ﬂ
G EA"'Q—Z'Z?O "'l ? )rl ::.3.;’.5.:2.:%..'.5‘..'
No Down G.I. ; M HOME Large 2 bed-
pp'oved' ':M‘I“ lm‘l c’lul 'llh‘l ':::clm
| among bnuu!ul homes In
Will Sl 24,950 | L8 e R i i
3 bedroom & /hml room, lluer.a “" i 1 zlbulnmn:
:[llf!'.‘n‘:.l.l h\vvulw ...mlﬁ-“hl.

landscaped. covered patio wi
water fall. and enlored ﬂ
lights Owner anx.ous, luu-

SANDS

$195
YHANKSGIVING SPECIM

Buy this 2 bedroom home, for
thia low down, and save for
Christmas, fenced yard, at
u':md Farage. Move in for

| RAYMAC REALTY
I!ALTOR -— ?72-579!
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